
Community Room 

How to Make a Paper 
Flower 

How to Make a Draw 
Bot (a drawing robot) 

How to Make a Bird’s 
Nest Charm 

How to Make a      
Patriotic Bracelet 

11:00 am 

12:00 pm 

1:00 pm 

2:00 pm 

Main Library 

12:00 pm 

1:00 pm 

2:00 pm 

 

Tierrasanta Branch Library 

How to Align Your Body & 
Get a Good Stretch 

How to Do Computer   
Coding: An Introduction 

How to Buy or Sell a 
House or Condo in San  
Diego, Even in This          
Expensive Market  




